REAL CLUB DE GOLF DE LAS PALMAS
| PUNTUABLE FCG

Fecha Listado: 07/03/2021
Hora Listado: 19:08:11

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: G LAS PALMAS)

ALEVIN FEMENINA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

AP wWN -

MINERVA SINTES NAVARRO
SOFIA HENNINGSEN SUAREZ
ISABEL MARTINEZ GUERRA
PAULA GALBAN MORALES
SILVIA GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN

CLUB

EL CORTIJO
PALMERAS

RCG LAS PALMAS
RCG LAS PALMAS
RCG TENERIFE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

17,6
21,2
16,3
35,0
26,3

>>>>>

MMM

FECHA: 07/03/2021 CODIGO: CP0121008

PO WPAW

20
24
19
39
30

13

90
99
106
112
112

23

85
97
91
108
118

22Vuelta
32 42 TOT

175
196
197
220
230



